
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murrow 3-I

Start 8-21-17
1 soil 1 Finish 8-22-17
7 clay/rock 8

99 lime 107
162 shale 269
26 lime 295
58 shale 353
31 lime 384
41 shale 425 set 20’ of   7” 5sxs 

ran 688.8’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 85sxs  

20 lime 445
6 shale 451
8 lime 459

96 shale 555
3 lime 558

83 shale 641
9 sandy shale 650 odor
5 oil sand 655 good show
3 dk sand 658 show

36 shale 694 T.D
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